Polycarbonate Junction Box
These industrial grade Polycarbonate boxes are suited for outside
applications. Made of UV resistant plastic, these enclosures can be an
excellent solution for making collector boxes for PV (Solar) applications.
Technical Data
Material | Polycarbonate
Colour | Grey
Protection Class | IP 65
Screw | Zinc Plated and Chromate passivated
Gasket | Silicon Rubber EPDM
Lid | Grey Colour / Transparent
Standard | IEC 670, CEI 23-48
Approvals
Ordering Information
Grey Screwed Lid
Cat. No. Length (mm) Width (mm) Height (mm) Standard Pack
BC-CGS-080806 80 80 60 1
BC-CGS-081107 110 80 70 1
BC-CGS-101007 100 100 75 1
BC-CGS-151507 150 150 75 1
BC-CGS-202010 200 200 100 1
Transparent Screwed Lid
Cat. No. Length (mm) Width (mm) Height (mm) Standard Pack
BC-CTS-080806 80 80 60 1
BC-CTS-081107 110 80 70 1
BC-CTS-101007 100 100 75 1
BC-CTS-151507 150 150 75 1
BC-CTS-202010 200 200 100 1
BC-CTS-192813 280 190 130 1
BC-CTS-285613 560 280 130 1